
We invest a portion of all customer 
premiums into investments that 
have additional social or 
environmental benefits

Premiums4Good initiative 

Forbes Global 2000
list of public companies

Over 13,000 employees
located in 26 countries

2024 GWP
Worldwide:

North America:

$22.4B

$7.3B

QBE is a global insurance leader
focused on helping customers solve unique 
risks, so you can focus on what matters most.

Standard & Poor’s
 (Excellent)

A.M. Best*

Private Company Management Liability
Mitigate director and officer risks for privately 
held companies

Management teams face countless intricate and 
diverse risks. This complex business landscape makes 
identifying and understanding potential exposures 
crucial. QBE’s Private Company Management Liability 
team helps privately held entities protect directors and 
officers from financial and reputational risks.

Up to $10M Capacity  
Private Companies

Up to $15M Capacity  
Side A

Products
•  Directors & officers liability 

•  Employment practices liability 

•  Fiduciary liability 

•  Commercial crime coverage 

•  Side A difference in conditions 

Target Industries 
•   Large privately held entities including  

health systems, medical facilities,  
and hospitals

 
Claims 
Committed to resolving claims quickly,  
while helping our customers move toward  
their next ambition



All products and services are written or provided by QBE Insurance Corporation or its affiliates, One QBE Way, Sun Prairie, WI 53596, and may not be available in all states. Ratings as of 3/14/24.  
QBE and the links logo are registered service marks of QBE Insurance Group Limited. © 2025 QBE Holdings, Inc.  854104 (4-25)

PRIVATE COMPANY 
MANAGEMENT LIABILITY 
LEADERSHIP 

Tom Kocaj
SVP, Head of Management 
Liability
thomas.kocaj@qbe.com
212.601.6895

Jon Fanti
SVP, Private Company  
Management Liability
jonathon.fanti@qbe.com
312.803.3511 

EAST

Mark Donnelly
Vice President
mark.donnelly@qbe.com
630.234.8833

Nick Christian
Lead Underwriter
nicholas.christian@qbe.com
312.803.3311

Allie Buchanan
Senior Underwriter  
allie.buchanan@qbe.com
770.794.6404

John Sanseverino
Senior Underwriter
john.sanseverino@us.qbe.com
646.453.2204

CENTRAL/WEST

Brett Leonette
Vice President
brett.leonette@qbe.com
312.803.3930 

Kevin Mason
Assistant Vice President
kevin.mason@qbe.com
518.275.6248

Ryan Schmitz
Lead Underwriter
ryan.schmitz@qbe.com
303.338.2710

Drew Sekaly
Senior Underwriter
drew.sekaly@qbe.com
972.398.8785

Claire Arick
Underwriter
claire.arick@us.qbe.com
312.803.3995

For more information, please contact one of these QBE representatives: 

QBE North America 

55 Water Street 
New York, NY 10041 
qbe.com/us

UNDERWRITING CENTER

Ben Smith
Assistant Vice President
benjamin.smith@qbe.com
312.777.0208

Brian Kane
Senior Underwriter
brian.kane@qbe.com
212.894.7547

CLAIMS 

Suzanne Giordano
SVP, Financial Lines Claims
suzanne.giordano@us.qbe.com
212.894.7574

Eden Stark
VP, Claims Practice Leader
eden.stark@qbe.com
212.805.9885
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